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Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales key

Product key

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

Screw, for attaching cable lugs to FAME test plugs, with cover, without test pick-off, height: 4.5

mm, color: silver/black

3069467

30 pc

30 pc

BEO1

BE611Z
4055626166865
19

19

74152900

PL
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type

Connection data

Screw thread

Tightening torque

Dimensions

Height

Material specifications

Color

Material

Insulating material
Environmental and real-life conditions

Ambient conditions
Ambient temperature (operation)

Ambient temperature (storage/transport)

Ambient temperature (assembly)
Ambient temperature (actuation)

Permissible humidity (storage/transport)
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Test socket

M3
... 0.6 Nm

4.5 mm

multicolored (RAL -)
silver-colored

black (RAL 9005)
Brass

PA

-60°C...85°C

-25 °C ... 55 °C (for a short time, not exceeding 24 h, -60 °C to
+70 °C)

-5°C..70°C
-5°C..70°C
30%...70 %
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-13.0
ECLASS-15.0

ETIM
ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27141190
27141190

EC004591

39121400
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Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements

China RoHS
Environment friendly use period (EFUP)

EU REACH SVHC
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.)

Phoenix Contact 2025 © - all rights reserved
https://www.phoenixcontact.com

Phoenix Contact USA

586 Fulling Mill Road

Middletown, PA 17057, United States
(+717) 944-1300
info@phoenixcon.com

PHCENIX
CONTACT

Yes, No exemptions

EFUP-E

No hazardous substances above the limits

No substance above 0.1 wt%
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